Usznia aeAn1suIsduAtualln
1309 Uny¥nevediianssuRuiledadnaunn1svasasdnisuimsdiudiualia
UsedUeuussann we. 2565

?nauga nInUnnnd

LAY

Rl T - uwana thuavdl v Aua wydnsussuvy Tuin 218
1 U QRILR a7 1 Ugln 3940500195567  01/01/2494 71
2 U fln 17 1 Uzl 3940500197403  02/02/2502 63
3 WNEM 1991 20 1 Ugln 3940500192878  19/10/2524 41
4 dnvne TRERIGE 91/2 1 Ugln 1949200067069  01/01/2553 13
5 U Uauu 70 1 Uzl 3940500197519  03/01/2478 87
6 W Jouu 73 1 Uzl 3940500197675  02/02/2481 84
7 ww AoLANY 30 1 Uniu 3940500003331  05/05/2499 66
8  ww WAL 54/3 1 Untiu 1940500135991  09/05/2541 25
9  ww Azuauds 104 1 Ugln 1940500013501  13/06/2528 38
10 wNEm Rl 14/8 1 Uzl 5940500056466  15/06/2546 20



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WU
WA
WA
W1
WY
WA
W1
WA
WA
Y
Y
Y
WA
N
N
N
WY

Ug

N3
Y
ADTBLLY
foLaNY

[~
PTERETIEIN
nEANAZ

fueyUng

ee
]
Db
®
=3
Zo

11w
11548
»
Hous
»
Hous
»
Hous
199
Y

yundinled

2191
avla
LIDWA
Ay
2990
YD
Y
L9z
1ed
YD
U
nusila
Ay
A3
PRIt
WAL
=
1ed
-
FN
I3
PRITR
13
Nyl
LAY
WL
Alm

bbIEINY

2/7

58/1
87/5
87/1
56
91/5
55/2
14/8
19
20/1
20
17/2
61
95
55/2
50/1
84
60/1
61
40
49/9
72/3
95

T T T T QG G G G O G G OO

Uzla
Uiy
Uzln
Uzla
Uzla
Uiy
Uzln
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uiy
Uzl
Uzl
Uiy
Uzl
Uzl

1940500074933
3940500001380
3950300155138
3940500196571
3940500199074
3940500381077
1949900746619
1940500163529
5940500056440
3940500343370
3940500197802
3940500192843
3950300056890
1940500165190
3940500199911
2940500012863
3940500194056
1940500010650
5940500056148
3940500196644
3940500064900
3940500004885
3940500196920
1940500066655

29/03/2534
25/02/2513
25/05/2479
10/01/2501
05/11/2487
31/08/2506
22/02/2553
21/08/2544
11/11/2539
10/07/2496
06/07/2481
04/04/2502
30/03/2512
01/01/2545
22/11/2522
01/01/2531
04/01/2514
15/02/2528
01/01/2503
02/10/2493
01/01/2496
10/01/2506
13/03/2510
20/03/2533

32
53
86
64
7
60
13
22
26
69
84
63
54
21
43
35
52
38
62
71
69
60
56
33



35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
a8
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WA
WY
WY
W
WY
WA
WA
Y
Y
Y
Y
Wnuega
WY
WA
Wnuega
WY

Ug

ceD

JENY
AUYAS

afnen

Wgkuzen

M8
QRSN
Al
Y
ANRYDY
@
o189
AUTYY
I3
AT
Rl
Alm
LI
T
Y
ey
-
Cioh)
LT
AL
Alm
UL?
1T

aALne

55/3
28
87/1
71
109
27
103
57
89/1
50/3
54
69
19/1
32/2
25/1
89/3
15/2
32
101/6
37
14/13
33/1
28
87/2

T T T T QG G G G O G G OO

Uzla
Uiy
Uzln
Uiy
Uzla
Uzln
Uzln
Uiy
Uzl
Uzl
Uiy
Uiy
Uzl
Uzl
Uiy
Uzl
Uiy
Uzl
Uzl
Uiy
Uzl
Uzl
Uiy
Uzl

1949200042104
2940500052148
1940500164886
3940500006292
3950200134571
3940500193394
3940500200447
3940500005474
3941000598761
3950600162393
1949200117066
3940500006128
3940500196946
3940400274830
3940500002831
3960500596278
1940500092877
2940500031108
1949200047467
1959900377966
1940500051097
1940500203377
3940500003030
3940500198990

10/06/2549
01/01/2542
12/12/2544
05/12/2512
04/10/2492
04/07/2500
05/04/2492
27/08/2515
01/01/2493
09/12/2515
04/05/2560
03/09/2515
31/10/2512
07/01/2496
05/06/2516
01/03/2515
19/07/2536
01/01/2529
27/03/2550
09/11/2536
14/06/2531
30/07/2550
12/11/2507
09/11/2488

17
24
21
53
72
65
73
51
72
50

51
53
69
50
51
30
37
16
29
35
16
58
76



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Uy
UNEAN
Uy
Uy
UNEAN
UN
Uy
Uy
Uy
UN
UN
UNAN
UN
UN
Uy
Uy
UN
UN
UNAN
UNNAN
UNNAN
UNNAN
UN

UNAN

PRGLE
2190
dalyl
a1
Y
WOLENE
WOLENE
GRLitY

I3
noLAS

6
YUAF
Aoy
ADALINY
ADALNY
VLY
LA

=

1M
A

AT

2

e

ALy
ALY
al
NTan
YN8
Y
W

al
Twang

NRan

I =3
bUNDLA
bATLRY

d@11nn

IR
LAY
U6
AvLaTHY
[~

ALLALI
Wruy
Jouu
91594
GalG
WAL

=
1ed
DY
A1MAd
ey

=
13
Weny

a
neyaay

29
14/11
106/10
43/1
54/2
48/1
42/2
110
113
80/1
a7
15/1
110
7/3
a4
79/1
45
104
36/1
62
79
19
104/1
37/1

Uiy
Uzla
Uzln
Uiy
Uiy
Uiy
Uiy
Uiy
Uiy
Uzl
Uiy
Uzl
Uiy
Uzl
Uzl
Uiy
Uiy
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uiy
Uiy
Uzl

Yy

2940500029693
1940500198853
3940500200838
3940500005199
3940500005202
3940500004281
1940500096139
3940500013981
3940500007043
3940500271107
3950100378630
3940500205465
3940500204230
3940500204621
3940500208057
1960700101845
3941000239922
3940500272618
2940500017393
1949200042414
1960500309001
3940500008201
3940500272642
1949200038549

01/01/2532
22/09/2547
21/04/2511
31/01/2492
31/01/2492
25/01/2501
05/12/2536
16/05/2483
02/01/2479
01/01/2502
01/01/2496
25/11/2509
17/06/2486
01/03/2501
07/10/2518
23/02/2544
01/01/2492
08/06/2485
01/01/2517
26/06/2549
16/10/2540
15/10/2524
05/05/2481
10/11/2548

34
19
55
73
73
64
29
82
86
63
69
56
79
64
a7
22
73
80
49
17
25
a1
84
17



83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

LRV
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
W1
WY
Y
WA
Y
WA
WA
WA
WY
WY
WA
WY

UNAN

REL!
1y

=3
LENBLAY
LMD

1LANS

AT LA

bbALbBLE Y

bATUY
NN

ezl

U

29/3
95
54/1
50
36
110

38
6/3
a/2
28
62/2
19
a7

39
109
77/1
77/1
29
16
108
60
54/1

N NN NN NN DN DN DN DN DN DNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDND DN

Uzla
Uiy
Uiy
Uzla
Uzla
Uzln
Uzln
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uiy
Uiy
Uiy
Uiy
Uiy
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uiy
Uiy

Yy

1949200085636
5940599001715
3940100170354
3940500208880
3940500207361
3940500272456
3940500204311
3940500207646
3940500204523
3950400086243
5940500022448
3940500206763
1940500061874
5950100030508
3809900643311
3940500009488
1941001339193
1959900203828
3940500210647
3940500206810
3940500205511
3940500006632
3940500010982
1940500039399

16/08/2555
21/08/2494
15/01/2502
08/09/2513
18/11/2525
05/08/2508
02/05/2520
11/06/2522
27/09/2504
03/07/2486
23/09/2527
17/06/2474
02/09/2532
16/03/2520
13/03/2526
01/01/2494
23/02/2544
07/08/2532
24/04/2518
05/01/2486
10/09/2483
02/08/2501
22/07/2515
21/02/2530

11
71
63
53
40
58
a6
aq
61
79
39
91
34
a6
40
71
22
34
a8
79
82
64
51
36



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

N
WY
WY
WY
WA
WA
W1
WY
WY
WY
W
WA
WY
Y
WA
W1
W1
LN
Wnuega
WY
WY
WA
WY

Ug

avUidng
AYLTLD
@1n1381
UMK
atug

GAGLE)

8159
oAl
010y
WaLENY
WaLENY
U
g719n
nowAs
LA38Y
WLy
Aloy

=

n

ABLANY
[~
A1
AOWAY
LRTLY
ADk
214
BREILIN
214
AvILE
@
RRIGE
247
Y1VTYD
=
13
e

a v

Laldd

ho)

LBELE
¥

Tawau

23/2
87
36/2
31
26
104
17
23/3
10
67/1
152
66/8
95
90
28/1
17/2
109
98/4
19/1
127
15
58
a7
13

W W W W W N D DN D D DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DN

Uzla
Uzla
Uzln
Uiy
Uiy
Uiy
Uiy
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uiy
Uiy
Uiy
Uiy
Uiy
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl

3940500206241
1940500043825
1940500039909
3940500008732
3940500008554
3940500013701
3940500009119
3940500206054
2940500052008
3941000361761
1950400126788
2940500001721
3940500272111
3960600077345
5940500017185
3940500044801
3940500013914
1941001456238
1949200050816
3940500279531
3940500279922
3940500279311
3940700095469
3180600112415

15/05/2507
24/08/2530
11/03/2530
01/04/2516
30/08/2507
20/01/2520
01/01/2481
12/05/2518
01/01/2545
01/01/2498
10/07/2553
30/07/2520
07/08/2478
03/04/2499
20/04/2516
12/08/2483
01/09/2484
16/12/2552
19/09/2550
21/11/2513
31/05/2488
06/06/2483
01/01/2487
20/01/2493

59
36
36
50
59
46
84
a8
21
67
13
46
87
66
50
82
81
13
16
52
7
82
78
72



131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Uy
U4
Uy
Uy
PRNGRE
Uy
Uy

[ a
LANYEY
Uy

[ a
LANYEY

[ a
LANYEY
PRNGRD
Uy
U
PRNGRP
U
U
U
U

[ a
LANYEY
U
PRNGRD
U9

UNAN

al
dunalan
WY
nogY
UMM
YAl
V03
Y38
WIFoU
W3agn

USLLD

LY
a
bbIFILUNEG

GULRE

LT
fuuiaz
GEERA
Rl
pulie
gl
WL
VU
ULy

D667

auay
WD
LI
LI
Taziay
Tl
Lulany
auay
WaILSTE
1zl
WINTLY

UEUD

127
43
32

43/1
123
117/2
144/1
118/4
143
143/1
118/11
118/11
117/4
123/3
119/8
119/8
121/5
123/3
121/6
118/7
118
124
122/1
130/1

~A A A~ A A AP AP AP A AP PP AP PP PP P PAHE A P2 PV VL VLV

Uzla
Uzla
Uzln
Uzla
Uzla
Uzln
Uzln
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl

3940500279507
3940500279469
3940500280548
3960500400101
3940500202792
3940500040458
1940600047881
1949200103189
1940500084955
1940500202869
1949200059813
1940500068496
3940500203233
2960300014871
1941100066292
3941100065900
1940500068127
1949800111158
3940500090820
1940500202265
1940500127450
1940500068381
3940500202652
3940500342764

13/01/2510
05/07/2504
06/12/2477
08/06/2522
07/11/2500
10/05/2483
24/01/2538
21/02/2558
08/07/2535
21/03/2550
22/12/2551
05/06/2533
02/04/2508
12/06/2533
13/06/2535
01/01/2491
19/05/2533
25/08/2539
30/11/2512
20/10/2549
26/05/2540
29/05/2533
01/05/2496
15/11/2510

56
61
87
aq
64
82
28

31
16
14
33
58
33
31
74
33
27
53
16
26
33
69
55



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

WY
BIRLAE
WY
WY
WY
UEN
WY
WY
UIEN
UEN
WY
WY
UEN
WY
WY
WY
Yo
U9EN
Yo
TN
WY
WY
WY

UN

Rk
17935

[
nNoLAS
it
faLaNY
noYdly
ALIANY
Y

v a
ALITHT
Yoy
RIEIERE
1zl
Lrson

TFue

pid

a
24

a@nnn

o2 pmid ¥
h3j

@

YeunInowily
LN

g3y
eRlivet
GRIGIGEE
dunalany
RRVRHE
RRVRHE

WalaNe

WL
WL
dvil
Uauu
N
Uauu
LA
BUULS

Unlu

bATLEN

[AMPN

114
118
a7
10/1
11
11/2
12/2
15/4
8/1
12/6
25/2
19
50
24/1
16/1
15/2
29
37/3
50
52/3

50
10/1
8/1

(O O L S S S S S A O O 2 O 2 © 2 o e Y

Uzla
Uzla
Uzln
Uzla
Uzla
Uzln
Uzln
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl
Uzl

3940500201907
1949200050905
3940500277105
1940500010145
3940500274017
3941000535173
3940900226451
1940500077673
3940500273819
2950601049231
3940500275439
3940500274793
3940500277385
3940500275293
1940500138656
1949200029248
3940500275765
3940500276699
3940500277351
3950100582121
5940500029639
1940500118248
3940500273983
3940500276494

15/09/2508
22/09/2550
01/01/2470
25/01/2528
04/09/2489
18/09/2510
02/01/2500
25/07/2534
03/08/2504
01/01/2531
01/08/2513
01/01/2517
10/01/2520
03/08/2504
25/08/2541
31/05/2547
14/06/2480
08/12/2504
01/01/2479
01/01/2502
01/01/2508
27/05/2539
02/12/2500
01/04/2496

58
16
95
38
76
56
65
32
61
35
53
49
a6
61
25
19
85
60
86
63
58
27
64
69



179 w1y gduUIe3 d03 38/1 5 Uzln 3940500276834  27/05/2526 40
snelnsd
e P - wnana thuewdl vy fua wUnsUTE Y Tuin 91y
1 wanm a1y 9 14/5 1 Ugla 3940500194463  26/06/2507 59
2 Uy A Al 62/1 1 Uzln 3940500196814  01/04/2505 60
3 Uy QLG?N Uakang 80 1 Jeln 3941000137291 01/01/2495 70
4w T NDAD 98/4 2 Uiy 3940500013264  25/06/2489 76
5 Uy ALULLLD ‘U‘J\‘iaaﬂ 13 2 Jeln 3940500205210 06/05/2518 48
6 WA TAUYN aua 32/3 2 Utiu 3940500008813  05/05/2521 45
7 uNEm 918l MeE 110 2 Utiu 5940500019536  01/01/2511 55
8 UN U PON 11 3 Ugla 3940500083696 30/05/2499 66
S sutudodlneuinimmei 179 Ay
Sl sududedlineuiinimeln 8 Ay
Srunudfianssutuidedwaufinisiedy 187 Ay



gAY VBN

800
800
800
1,000
800
800
800
800
800
800



800
800
800
800
800
800
1,000
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800



1,000
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800

1,000
800
800
800
800
800
800
800

1,000
800
800

1,000
800
800



800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
1,000
800
800
800
1,000



1,000
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800



800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
1,000
800
800
800
800
800
800
1,000
1,000
800
800
800
800
800



800
800
800
800
800
800
800
1,000
800
1,000
1,000
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
1,000
800
800
800
800



800
1,000
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800



800

gAY VINBLUR

800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800



